DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2026
April, 2026 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NIV3071/D
eFuse, 4 Channel,
60 V, 2.5 A

Ch3: IOUT1
Ch4: VOUT2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Shutdown Version Package Shipping†
NIV3071MTW3TWG* Latch WQFNW16 5x6 mm
(Pb−Free)
(Wettable Flank)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NIV3071MTW4TWG* Auto−R WQFNW16 5x6 mm
(Pb−Free)
(Wettable Flank)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NIV3071MTW5TWG* Latch WQFNW16 5x6 mm
(Pb−Free)
(Wettable Flank)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NIV3071MTW6TWG* Auto−R WQFNW16 5x6 mm
(Pb−Free)
(Wettable Flank)
5000 / Tape & Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging